
Список  

2021- 22г – сентябрь 

Колокольчик 

1 .Байгалиев Амир Камалович   05.08.2019 

2. Бежин Матвей Алексеевич  12.05.2018 

3. Демченко Наталья Алексеевна  09.03.2019 

4. Денисов Денис Владимирович  25.02.2019 

5. Ефименко София Сергеевна  19.08.2019 

6. Карпов Даниил Владиславович  14.10.2018 

7. Махсуткалиев Назар Серикович  19.09.2019 

8. Рабченко Артемий Михайлович  Рабченко Артемий Михайлович 

9. Салихов Лион Русланович  10.08.2018 

10. Сапатай Ибраһим Сембайұлы  01.11.2018 

11. Смирнов Михаил Дмитриевич  16.11.2018 

12. Твердохлебов Александр Михайлович  30.08.2019 

13. Темірхан Ислам Мирханұлы  30.09.2018 

14. Тургалиева Амелия Едильевна  06.03.2019 

15. Чистоблинников Артём Евгеньевич   11.06.2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 2021-22гг 

Колокольчик- Май 

1. 1 .Байгалиев Амир Камалович   05.08.2019 

2. Бурханова Лара Асылбековна  22.09.2019 

3. Демченко Наталья Алексеевна  09.03.2019 

4. Денисов Денис Владимирович  25.02.2019 

5. Ефименко София Сергеевна  19.08.2019 

6. Дюсембаев Алихан Тимурович  26.05.2019 

7Жақсылық Әмірхан Даниярұлы 13.06.2019 

8. Рабченко Артемий Михайлович  16.04.2019 

9.. Объедков Савелий Павлович 10.03.2019 

10. Сатыбалды Ару Ерболқызы  05.11.2019 

11. Смирнов Михаил Дмитриевич  16.11.2018 

12. Сахарова Дарья Юрьевна  01.09.2020 

13. Темірхан Ислам Мирханұлы  30.09.2018 

14. Твердохлебов Александр Михайлович  30.08.2019 

15. Токсанов Исмаил Дулатович 09.01.2019 

16. Хабибулина Азалия Равильевна 16.02.2019 

17. Чернова Дарья Александровна 20.03.2020 

 

 

 

 

 

Ромашка 

2021-22гг   Сентябрь 



1. Аженов Диас Саясатович  10.05.2018 

2. Алдамжарова Аружан Сериковна  03.05.2018 

3. Балыков Искандер Фархатович  01.02.2017 

4. Балыков Эмир Фархатович  27.03.2018 

5. Бисенгалиев Ернар Багдатович  15.07.2017 

6. Валеев Ренат Рустамович  24.05.2018 

7. Ғаділ Төреәлі Бердібекұлы  01.08.2018 

8. Игликов Ибрагим Тахирович  27.10.2018 

9. Истомин Георгий Сергеевич  20.02.2017 

10. Ковалев Платон Вячеславович  14.02.2017 

11. Ковалёв Родион Владиславович  10.06.2017 

12. Мажитов Эльдар Дамирович  17.07.2018 

13. Мармыш Алисия Максимовна  17.06.2017 

14. Молоткова Злата Константиновна  18.05.2017 

15. Мурзахметов Султан Арманович  18.05.2017 

16. Насырова Айлин  19.11.2017 

17. Наумов Михаил Андреевич  17.08.2018 

18. Перепелкина Элина Петровна  11.04.2017 

19. Сахаров Егор Юрьевич  04.04.2017 

20. Хайрлиева Айя Айдосовна  11.01.2018 

21. Чернова Анна Александровна  18.06.2017 

22. Шипилина Касандра Павловна  16.07.2017 

Ромашка- 2021-22гг май 

1. Аженов Диас Саясатович  10.05.2018 

2. Алдамжарова Аружан Сериковна  03.05.2018 



3. Бисенгалиев Ернар Багдатович  15.07.2017 

4. Игликов Ибрагим Тахирович  27.10.2018 

5. Истомин Георгий Сергеевич  20.02.2017 

6. Кабиев Рахат Маратович  28.08.2018 

7. Кудайбергенов Тимур Оралбекович 19.11.2017 

8. Мажитов Эльдар Дамирович  17.07.2018 

9. Мармыш Алисия Максимовна  17.06.2017 

10. Мороз Бэлла Романовна  26.09.2018 

11. Мурзахметов Султан Арманович  18.05.2017 

12. Насырова Айлин  19.11.2017 

13. Пан Хабиба Муратовна  07.06.2018 

14. Перепелкина Элина Петровна  11.04.2017 

15. Сахаров Егор Юрьевич 04.04.2017 

16. Хайрлиева Айя Айдосовна  11.01.2018 

17. Чернова Анна Александровна  18.06.2017 

18. Шипилина Касандра Павловна  16.07.2017 

 

 

21-22гг сентябрь 

Семицветик 

1. Нурланов Ернур Еркинович   03.09.2015 

2. Байдуков Эмин Ренатович  05.11.2015 

3. Лаврентьев Алексей Борисович  26.10.2015 

4. Любезнова Елизавета Андреевна  29.10.2015 

5. Хандусь Александр Александрович  27.04.2016 



6. Остапец Богдан Анатольевич  21.06.2016 

7. Сергеев Давид Алексеевич  04.03.2016 

8. Прусс Владислав Александрович  17.03.2016 

9. Немцов Марк Артемович  26.05.2016 

10. Леу Ева Вадимовна  31.08.2016 

11. Касимова Айжан Жаслановна  11.11.2015 

12. Бектаев Жанибек Маратович  10.11.2016 

13. Будз Злата Никитична  11.11.2016 

14. Гумарова Адема Еркеновна  05.11.2016 

15. Денисова Владислава Владимировна  18.12.2016 

16. Жумагалиев Арсен Абаевич  29.11.2016 

17. Тұрсенғали Илан Дамирұлы 10.12.2016 

18. Хабибулин Карим Равильевич  10.12.2016 

19. Даутов Айсултан Аманжолович  14.11.2016 

20. Умірбек Амина Ермекқызы  11.05.2016 

21. Омар Асемсұлу Амангелдіқызы  04.01.2015 

22. Абдрахманова Сабрина Альбековна  14.11.2016 

23. Капезова Дария Батырбековна  16.08.2016 

24. Объедков Ярослав Павлович  12.06.2016 

25. Жоламан Әсем Ермекқызы  05.03.2016 

21-22гг Май Семицветик 

1. Нурланов Ернур Еркинович  03.09.2015 

2. Байдуков Эмин Ренатович  05.11.2015 

3. Лаврентьев Алексей Борисович 26.10.2015 

4. Любезнова Елизавета Андреевна  29.10.2015 



5. Хандусь Александр Александрович  27.04.2016 

6. Остапец Богдан Анатольевич 21.06.2016 

7. Сергеев Давид Алексеевич  04.03.2016 

8. Прусс Владислав Александрович  17.03.2016 

9. Немцов Марк Артемович  26.05.2016 

10. Леу Ева Вадимовна  31.08.2016 

11. Касимова Айжан Жаслановна  11.11.2015 

12. Гумарова Адема Еркеновна  05.11.2016 

13. Денисова Владислава Владимировна  18.12.2016 

14. Тұрсенғали Илан Дамирұлы   10.12.2016 

15. Хабибулин Карим Равильевич  10.12.2016 

16. Даутов Айсултан Аманжолович 14.11.2016 

17. Умірбек Амина Ермекқызы  11.05.2016 

18. Мирбулат Бауыржан Абайұлы  07.11.2016 

19. Абдрахманова Сабрина Альбековна  14.11.2016 

20. Капезова Дария Батырбековна  16.08.2016 

21. Объедков Ярослав Павлович 12.06.2016 

22. Бисаков Амир Асарович  31.07.2015 

23. Уланова Александра Александровна  10.11.2016 

24. Рукан Артём Дмитриевич  30.11.2016 

25. Симбирская Валерия Владимировна 25.08.2015 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


